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indice de Siniestralidad SOAT MAPFRE
Periodo: 01.01.2024 al 31.03.2024

CLASE /USO
AUTOMOVIL

INDICE DE

SINIESTRALIDAD

75%

ALQUILER

MISION DIPLOMATICA

ESPECIAL

TRANSPORTE INTERPROVINCIAL
NACIONAL

PARTICULARES

TRANSPORTE PERSONAL
TRANSPORTE TURISTICO
TRANSPORTE URBANO

0%
0%
27%

0%
76%
0%
0%
72%

CAMION

32%

ALQUILER

AMBULANCIA

CARGA

ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE PERSONAL

0%
0%
32%
0%
0%
0%

CAMIONETA PANEL

22%

ALQUILER

AMBULANCIA

CARGA

ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE PERSONAL

0%
13%
21%

128%

0%

0%

CAMIONETA PICK UP

46%

ALQUILER

AMBULANCIA

CARGA

ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE PERSONAL

0%
25%
51%
38%
27%

0%

CAMIONETA RURAL

51%

ALQUILER

AMBULANCIA

CARGA

MISION DIPLOMATICA
TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR
ESPECIAL

TRANSPORTE INTERPROVINCIAL
NACIONAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE PERSONAL
TRANSPORTE TURISTICO
TRANSPORTE URBANO

0%
0%
0%
0%
13%
0%

0%
66%
6%
9%
4%

MAQUINARIA

0%

CARGA

0%




ESPECIAL
TRANSPORTE TURISTICO

0%
0%

MICROBUS

24%

AMBULANCIA

TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR
ESPECIAL

TRANSPORTE INTERPROVINCIAL
NACIONAL

PARTICULARES

TRANSPORTE PERSONAL
TRANSPORTE TURISTICO
TRANSPORTE URBANO

0%
0%
0%

46%
11%
19%
4%
40%

OMNIBUS

51%

CARGA

TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR
ESPECIAL

TRANSPORTE INTERPROVINCIAL
NACIONAL

PARTICULARES

TRANSPORTE PERSONAL
TRANSPORTE TURISTICO
TRANSPORTE URBANO

0%
0%
0%

60%
0%
55%
0%
3%

REMOLCADOR

56%

ALQUILER
CARGA
ESPECIAL

0%
56%
0%

STATION WAGON

47%

TRANSPORTE ESCOLAR
ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE URBANO

0%
0%
55%
10%

VEHICULO MENOR

59%

ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES

53%
60%

VEHICULO MENOR TRANSPORTE URBANO

3%

CARGA

ESPECIAL
PARTICULARES
TRANSPORTE URBANO

3%
0%
0%
0%

TOTALES

50%




